COLOURS

B45

Original Cuffed Beanie

SKU Count
Size

Carton Quantity
Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight

Colours

Fabric

Features

Matching Style(s)
Commodity Code

.57
ONE
144
12 Pricelist Pack Qty
125 kg
60x40x33 | cm

72 g

Airforce Blue, Almond*, Antique Grey, Ash*, Black, Blush
Pink, Bottle Green, Bright Red, Bright Royal, Burgundy,
Caramel, Charcoal, Chocolate, Classic Pink, Classic Red,
Coral, Dusky Pink, Emerald, Fire Red, Fluorescent Green,
Fluorescent Orange, Fluorescent Pink, Fluorescent Yellow,
French Navy, Fuchsia, Gold, Granite*, Graphite Grey,
Heather Grey, Heather Navy, Heather Oatmeal, Heather
Surf, Kelly Green, Lavender, Light Grey, Lime Green,
Magenta, Mint Green, Moss Green, Mustard, Olive Green,
Orange, Orange Rust, Oxford Navy, Pastel Pink, Petrol,
Plum, Purple, Sand, Sapphire Blue, Sky Blue, Soft White*,
Surf Blue, Teal, True Pink, White, Yellow

*Ash and Granite - 51% Polyester/49% Acrylic
*Heather, Antique - 55% Polyester/45% Acrylic
*Charcoal - 52% Acrylic/48% Polyester

100% Soft-Touch Acrylic

Luxurious double layer knit
Cuffed design for optimal decoration
Also available in junior size

B45b, B45N, B45R
6505009090

B45 version 0.1 - Draft - page 1 of 2

Colour
Airforce Blue

Almond
Antique Grey
Ash

Black

Blush Pink
Bottle Green
Bright Red
Bright Royal
Burgundy
Caramel
Charcoal
Chocolate
Classic Pink
Classic Red
Coral

Dusky Pink
Emerald

Fire Red
Fluorescent Green
Fluorescent Orange
Fluorescent Pink
Fluorescent Yellow
French Navy
Fuchsia

Gold

Granite
Graphite Grey
Heather Grey
Heather Navy
Heather Oatmeal
Heather Surf
Kelly Green
Lavender
Light Grey
Lime Green
Magenta

Mint Green
Moss Green
Mustard

Olive Green
Orange
Orange Rust
Oxford Navy
Pastel Pink
Petrol

Plum

Purple

Sand
Sapphire Blue
Sky Blue

Soft White

TearAway label

TearAway

| LABEL )

Machine wash warm, iron on

Pantone
2167C

482C0
431C
warm grey 4C
BlackC
486
560
186
280
209C
7574c
424C
476
672C
201
171C
5025C
3282
1788
348C
811
806¢
809
296
219
137C
4278C
425
428
296
466C
550C
7482
522c
Cool grey 6¢
375
259C
333C
7764c
131C
448C
165C
7592
534C
7604C
7477C
518C
668C
7528
300c
278
11-4201 TPG

low heat @ARXE

76 51 33 18
11 16 20 O
66 52 44 17
30 26 28 O
0O 0 0 100
0 49 36 O

0 9 64 O
100 83 0 22
0 100 30 65
30 59 88 15

0

0 77 66 88
6 48 0 O
0 100 60 12
0 79 81 O
12 30 18 O

0 8 77 0

0 60 100 O
0O 86 0 O
13 0 100 O
100 8 0 65

48 39 37 8
10 4 9 80
1 7 8 10
100 85 0 65
21 31 59

49 16 18 1
88 0 95 26
30 4 3 0

42 0 76 O
67 100 19 6
43 0 27
58 50 82 39
0 32 100 9
17 56 87
0O 70 8 O
21 78 90 10
98 85 36 27
8 16 12 0
92 64 40 23
65 82 46 42
68 80 0 30

o

11 12 19 O

100 62 7 O

44 15 0 O

o o0 o0 4
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